
FBRA 2025 Standings.xlsx Open 1D

14/29/2025 10:52:03

Total 1/19/2025 2/16/2025 3/23/2025 4/6/2025 4/27/2025 5/4/2025 8/25/2025 6/1/2025 8/3/2025 9/20/2025 10/12/2025 11/9/2025

Kathy Dickason 50 10 10 10 10 10
Stephanie Laurent 41 9 8 8 9 7
Erin Wetzel 18 9 9
Leila Meyer 9 9
Addie Walker 8 8
Samantha Kaufman 8 8
Cheryl Lynn Mann 7 7
Alexis King 6 6
Bailey Swint 6 6
Michele Davenport 5 5

Standings done by FEA, MLG



FBRA 2025 Standings.xlsx Open 2D

24/29/2025 10:52:03

Total 1/19/2025 2/16/2025 3/23/2025 4/6/2025 4/27/2025 5/4/2025 8/25/2025 6/1/2025 8/3/2025 9/20/2025 10/12/2025 11/9/2025

Nancye Cornelius 27 10 7 10
Alexis King 21 9 2 10
Emily Nuanes 16 1 8 7
Addie Walker 15 9 6
Erin Wetzel 13 4 9
Reba Wise 13 8 5
Leila Myer 11 6 5
Samantha Kaufman 11 7 4
Andrea See 10 10
Payton Cornelius 10 10
Erin Johnston 9 9
Jamie Rewis 9 9
Theresa Gross 9 5 3 1
Kathy Dickason 8 8
Kyla Wiggins 8 8
Michele Davenport 8 8
Bailey Swint 7 7
Deanna Pietsch 7 7
Tracey Burnett 7 6 1
Stevee McEwen 6 6
Jamie Adams 5 5
Billie Faulkner 4 4
Clara Lou Carter 4 4
Debbie Simons 3 3
Paisley Pickle 3 3
Stephanie Delgado 3 3
Amie Love 2 2
Kasey VanValkenburg 2 2



FBRA 2025 Standings.xlsx Open 3D

34/29/2025 10:52:03

Total 1/19/2025 2/16/2025 3/23/2025 4/6/2025 4/27/2025 5/4/2025 8/25/2025 6/1/2025 8/3/2025 9/20/2025 10/12/2025 11/9/2025

Cheryl Lynn Mann 28 8 3 7 10
Jennifer Osburn 24 9 6 9
Stevee McEwen 20 6 10 4
Payton Cornelius 18 10 8
Andrea See 16 9 7
Kyla Wiggins 14 6 5 3
Savannah Wasmund 14 1 8 5
Addie Walker 10 4 6
Brittany Lamberton 10 10
Clara Lou Carter 10 10
Amelia Taylor 9 9
Samantha Kaufman 9 9
Emily Nuanes 8 8
Kathy Dickason 8 8
Buddy Hall 7 2 5
Destiny Turner 7 7
Kasey VanValkinburg 7 7
Natasha Anderson 7 7
Billie Faulkner 6 6
Molleetha Gomez 4 4
Reagan Durden 3 3
Becca Kilpatrick 2 2
Theresa Gross 1 1



FBRA 2025 Standings.xlsx Open 4D

44/29/2025 10:52:03

Total 1/19/2025 2/16/2025 3/23/2025 4/6/2025 4/27/2025 5/4/2025 8/25/2025 6/1/2025 8/3/2025 9/20/2025 10/12/2025 11/9/2025

Emily Nuanes 26 4 10 8 4
Brandi Kennedy 23 7 6 10
McKenzie Tidwell 18 2 9 7
Buddy Hall 16 9 7
Carley Mittan 16 10 6
Destiny Turner 16 4 7 5
Brittany Hostetler 14 3 1 10
Julianne Dunham 11 5 6
Cheryl Lynn Mann 10 10
Elizabeth Jewell 9 9
Kasey VanValkenburg 9 8 1
Natasha Anderson 9 9
Savannah Wasmund 9 9
Holly Calhoun 8 8
Jamie Adams 8 8
Livi Fussell 8 8
Sarah Taylor 8 5 1 2
Rachael Kerwin 7 7
Lacey Price 6 2 4
Olivia Taylor 6 6
Paisley Pickle 6 6
Amie Still Love 5 5
Sherri Zintel 5 5
Bonnie Calhoun 4 4
Ansley Weldy 3 3
Bailey Swint 3 3
Melinda Durrance 3 3
Sherrie Dixon 3 3
Hailey Love 2 2
Kyla Wiggins 2 2
Becca Kilpatrick 1 1
Jennifer Osburn 1 1




